
Trans No LastName FirstName Class

9671 61 Cadle Rob Sport 2

55239 31 Campbell TJ Sport 4

29500 3 Cobb Josh Tuner 4

4565 23 Currey Norman Max 4

17051 94 Denton Vincent Unlimited 2

5420 12 Douglas Zach Tuner 5

4606 22 Doyle Nathan Unlimited 2

4585 30 Evers Alec Max 5

51352 110 Fisk Barth Sport 3

55321 346 Garrett Anthony Max 2

4177 2 Gerdom Joseph Sport 2

74834 24 Haines Noah Sport 6

29375 98 Hampton Austin Tuner 5

5883 91 Huber Jake Tuner 3

6073 13 James Bradley Tuner 4

36427 29 James Michael Tuner 5

5830 26 Kenney Richard Sport 3

7876 13k Ki Howard Sport 3

3324 367 Lohmoeller Logan Tuner 3

55335 517 Lutz Tim Max 2

54834 141 Miner Donald Sport 2

9627 33 Molter Mike Max 1

29442 78 Natividad Aldrin Sport 5

17046 18 Nonno Vance Sport 6

17477 71 Orr Ricky Sport 1

54180 100 Parkes Liam Tuner 4

55243 21 Patterson Zachary Tuner 5

11562 53 Robinson Jesse Max 2

66236 87 Roman Adam Sport 1

9711 99 Scarbrough Caleb Max 1

17144 47 Schaefer Nate Sport 2

55225 4 Schneck Grant Sport 5

6230 1 Settle Greg Max 2

66457 10 Snider Caleb Max 4

16999 15 Terry II Michael Tuner 5

55226 51 Wheatley Chris Sport 2

55224 5 Williamson Steven Sport 2

55313 54 Wojtko Nathan Tuner 5

100314 96 Young Michael Max 1

1234415 776 Mcpike Sean Max 2

12981766 17 Najem Henri Unlimited 1

11252011 225 Valentin Cliff Sport 2

6289737 112 Wilson Steve Max 4

3432117 117 Doyle Patrick Unlimited 2



96 Michael Young 100314 3 2 01:14.463

776 Sean Mcpike 1234415 3 2 01:15.120

87 Adam Roman 66236 6 4 01:16.449

33 Mike Molter 9627 11 6 01:17.257

225 Cliff Valentin 11252011 6 3 01:19.266

517 Tim Lutz 55335 3 3 01:21.463

31 TJ Campbell 55239 12 7 01:21.676

17 Henri Najem 12981766 6 1 01:13.907

776 Sean Mcpike 1234415 5 2 01:14.152

96 Michael Young 100314 4 3 01:14.250

87 Adam Roman 66236 4 1 01:15.901

33 Mike Molter 9627 10 5 01:17.773

517 Tim Lutz 55335 5 4 01:17.851

225 Cliff Valentin 11252011 7 4 01:17.986

31 TJ Campbell 55239 4 3 01:20.121

96 Michael Young 100314 7 2 01:14.168

776 Sean Mcpike 1234415 4 3 01:14.779

87 Adam Roman 66236 3 2 01:17.785

33 Mike Molter 9627 12 8 01:16.501

517 Tim Lutz 55335 7 3 01:18.219

225 Cliff Valentin 11252011 7 3 01:18.645

100 Liam Parkes 54180 3 3 01:18.653

31 TJ Campbell 55239 7 3 01:20.048



2 Joseph Gerdom 4177 10 5 01:17.008

51 Chris Wheatley 55226 13 12 01:19.304

100 Liam Parkes 54180 10 9 01:19.439

112 Steve Wilson 6289737 7 1 01:19.820

47 Nate Schaefer 17144 13 4 01:21.089

22 Nathan Doyle 4606 4 2 01:21.419

71 Ricky Orr 17477 13 10 01:21.601

98 Austin Hampton 29375 7 6 01:23.255

61 Rob Cadle 9671 6 4 01:23.977

15 Michael Terry II 16999 4 4 01:25.673

1 Greg Settle 6230 12 9 01:25.989

78 Aldrin Natividad 29442 8 2 01:26.314

23 Norman Currey 4565 12 12 01:27.559

53 Jesse Robinson 11562 10 8 01:28.544

13 Bradley James 6073 12 12 01:29.128

2 Joseph Gerdom 4177 11 5 01:16.372

96 Michael Young 100314 2 1 01:17.223

51 Chris Wheatley 55226 12 1 01:18.270

112 Steve Wilson 6289737 6 6 01:18.415

47 Nate Schaefer 17144 10 8 01:19.104

100 Liam Parkes 54180 9 2 01:19.601

71 Ricky Orr 17477 12 8 01:20.878

61 Rob Cadle 9671 10 6 01:21.933

22 Nathan Doyle 4606 3 2 01:21.808

78 Aldrin Natividad 29442 12 3 01:23.305

98 Austin Hampton 29375 10 10 01:23.764

1 Greg Settle 6230 10 3 01:23.778

15 Michael Terry II 16999 8 5 01:23.812

13 Bradley James 6073 12 4 01:25.487

53 Jesse Robinson 11562 9 4 01:25.939

23 Norman Currey 4565 7 6 01:27.424

99 Caleb Scarborough 29456 1 1 01:22.570

51 Chris Wheatley 55226 7 4 01:18.126

112 Steve Wilson 6289737 7 5 01:18.377

100 Liam Parkes 54180 4 3 01:18.873

47 Nate Schaefer 17144 9 5 01:20.940

22 Nathan Doyle 4606 5 4 01:21.285

61 Rob Cadle 9671 10 7 01:21.715

71 Ricky Orr 17477 7 5 01:22.945

1 Greg Settle 6230 11 5 01:22.954

99 Caleb Scarbrough 29456 2 1 01:23.172

98 Austin Hampton 29375 10 9 01:23.684

15 Michael Terry II 16999 4 3 01:23.800

53 Jesse Robinson 11562 10 8 01:25.047

13 Bradley James 6073 6 1 01:28.074



30 Alec Evers 4585 8 7 01:23.880

13k Howard Ki 7876 8 8 01:26.627

141 Donald Miner 54834 9 9 01:26.795

346 Anthony Garrett 55321 8 8 01:27.302

26 Richard Kenney 5830 8 5 01:27.733

54 Nathan Wojtko 55313 8 8 01:29.987

4 Grant Schneck 55225 9 9 01:30.456

367 Logan Lohmoeller 3324 8 4 01:31.739

12 Zach Douglas 5420 8 7 01:33.698

94 Vincent Denton 17051 9 3 01:33.794

10 Caleb Snider 66457 4 1 01:33.961

24 Noah Haines 74834 8 6 01:34.214

3 Josh Cobb 29500 8 6 01:35.266

117 Patrick Doyle 3432117 8 7 01:35.951

29 Michael James 36427 8 8 01:36.529

91 Jake Huber 5883 7 7 01:40.034

18 Vance Nonno 17046 7 7 01:46.856

21 Zachary Patterson 55243 2 1 04:18.977

5 Steven Williamson 55224 0 0 ---

26 Richard Kenney 5830 7 4 01:22.711

30 Alec Evers 4585 10 8 01:22.902

13k Howard Ki 7876 7 3 01:23.605

346 Anthony Garrett 55321 10 7 01:24.349

141 Donald Miner 54834 10 7 01:24.360

367 Logan Lohmoeller 3324 9 5 01:27.618

10 Caleb Snider 66457 8 6 01:28.742

54 Nathan Wojtko 55313 9 2 01:28.841

12 Zach Douglas 5420 8 6 01:29.394

4 Grant Schneck 55225 9 5 01:29.397

3 Josh Cobb 29500 8 5 01:29.632

24 Noah Haines 74834 9 6 01:30.387

117 Patrick Doyle 3432117 7 7 01:31.010

94 Vincent Denton 17051 3 2 01:31.639

29 Michael James 36427 9 3 01:32.784

91 Jake Huber 5883 8 3 01:37.298

18 Vance Nonno 17046 8 5 01:38.358

21 Zachary Patterson 55243 7 5 01:49.738

26 Richard Kenney 5830 9 2 01:20.313

30 Alec Evers 4585 10 8 01:21.992

346 Anthony Garrett 55321 10 8 01:23.685

13k Howard Ki 7876 4 2 01:24.163

141 Donald Miner 54834 10 6 01:24.938

367 Logan Lohmoeller 3324 10 5 01:26.823

10 Caleb Snider 66457 7 6 01:27.984

4 Grant Schneck 55225 10 5 01:28.396

24 Noah Haines 74834 9 6 01:30.153

3 Josh Cobb 29500 9 6 01:30.341

12 Zach Douglas 5420 9 9 01:30.878

54 Nathan Wojtko 55313 8 8 01:32.233



91 Jake Huber 5883 9 8 01:33.476

117 Patrick Doyle 3432117 9 9 01:33.857

29 Michael James 36427 9 3 01:34.978

18 Vance Nonno 17046 9 6 01:35.467

21 Zachary Patterson 55243 7 6 01:41.435



96 Michael Young 100314 7 2 01:14.168 Max 1

33 Mike Molter 9627 12 8 01:16.501 Max 1

99 Caleb Scarborough 29456 1 1 01:22.570 Max 1

99 Caleb Scarbrough 29456 2 1 01:23.172 Max 1

776 Sean Mcpike 1234415 5 2 01:14.152 Max 2

517 Tim Lutz 55335 5 4 01:17.851 Max 2

1 Greg Settle 6230 11 5 01:22.954 Max 2

346 Anthony Garrett 55321 10 8 01:23.685 Max 2

53 Jesse Robinson 11562 10 8 01:25.047 Max 2

112 Steve Wilson 6289737 7 5 01:18.377 Max 4

23 Norman Currey 4565 7 6 01:27.424 Max 4

10 Caleb Snider 66457 7 6 01:27.984 Max 4

30 Alec Evers 4585 10 8 01:21.992 Max 5

87 Adam Roman 66236 4 1 01:15.901 Sport 1

71 Ricky Orr 17477 12 8 01:20.878 Sport 1

2 Joseph Gerdom 4177 11 5 01:16.372 Sport 2

225 Cliff Valentin 11252011 7 4 01:17.986 Sport 2

51 Chris Wheatley 55226 7 4 01:18.126 Sport 2

47 Nate Schaefer 17144 10 8 01:19.104 Sport 2

61 Rob Cadle 9671 10 7 01:21.715 Sport 2

141 Donald Miner 54834 10 7 01:24.360 Sport 2

26 Richard Kenney 5830 9 2 01:20.313 Sport 3

13k Howard Ki 7876 7 3 01:23.605 Sport 3

31 TJ Campbell 55239 7 3 01:20.048 Sport 4

78 Aldrin Natividad 29442 12 3 01:23.305 Sport 5

4 Grant Schneck 55225 10 5 01:28.396 Sport 5

24 Noah Haines 74834 9 6 01:30.153 Sport 6

18 Vance Nonno 17046 9 6 01:35.467 Sport 6



367 Logan Lohmoeller 3324 10 5 01:26.823 Tuner 3

91 Jake Huber 5883 9 8 01:33.476 Tuner 3

100 Liam Parkes 54180 3 3 01:18.653 Tuner 4

13 Bradley James 6073 12 4 01:25.487 Tuner 4

3 Josh Cobb 29500 8 5 01:29.632 Tuner 4

98 Austin Hampton 29375 10 9 01:23.684 Tuner 5

15 Michael Terry II 16999 4 3 01:23.800 Tuner 5

54 Nathan Wojtko 55313 9 2 01:28.841 Tuner 5

12 Zach Douglas 5420 8 6 01:29.394 Tuner 5

29 Michael James 36427 9 3 01:32.784 Tuner 5

21 Zachary Patterson 55243 7 6 01:41.435 Tuner 5

17 Henri Najem 12981766 6 1 01:13.907 Unlimited 1

22 Nathan Doyle 4606 5 4 01:21.285 Unlimited 2

117 Patrick Doyle 3432117 7 7 01:31.152 Unlimited 2

94 Vincent Denton 17051 3 2 01:31.639 Unlimited 2


